
March 9 ACE Training Registration List as of 3-9-16

FirstName LastName Title Company Email
Robert Abbey Chair, Gardiner Main Street Streetscape Team Gardiner Main Street rirob2007@gmail.com
Patrick Adams Bicycle and Pedestrian Program Coordinator Maine Dept of Transportation patrick.adams@maine.gov
Joelle Albury Office & Outreach Manager Aldermere Farm/Maine Coast Heritage Trust jalbury@mcht.org
Benjamin Averill Town Planner Town of Wiscasset townplanner@wiscasset.org
Meredith Backus Public Health Educator Maine CDC meredith.backus@maine.gov
Anne Ball Program Consultant Maine Development Foundation aball@mdf.org
Barbara Boardman Waldoboro Planning Board boardman@tidewater.net
Karen Brace Community Development Director Town of Camden karen@camdenmaine.gov
Bill Chapman Chair, Rockport Select Board Town of Rockport wchapman@town.rockport.me.us
Megan Day Community Health Communications Specialist Pen Bay Medical Center mday@penbayhealthcare.org
Ruta Dzenis Senior Planner Municipal Planning Assistance Program - ME DACF ruta.dzenis@maine.gov
Carol Emery HMP Manager River Valley Healthy Communities Coalition rvhccemery@gwi.net
Wayne Emington Design & Projects Engineer FHWA wayne.emington@dot.gov
Bob Faunce Lincoln County Planner Lincoln County Regional Planning Commission rfaunce@lcrpc.org
James Francomano Assistant Planner City of Belfast planner@town.rockport.me.us
Jeremy Gabrielson Community & Conservation Planner Maine Coast Heritage Trust jgabrielson@mcht.org
Dawn Harlor Community Member dharlor@jaretcohn.com
Kalie Hess Lead Project Officer Maine CDC kalie.hess@maine.gov
Robin Hetzler Lead Project Officer - HMP Initiative Maine CDC robin.hetzler@maine.gov
Jane Lafleur Executive Director Friends of Midcoast Maine jblafleur@friendsmidcoast.org
Nancy Laite Healthy Maine Partnerships Health Promotion Educator Knox County Community Health Coalition nllaite2@myfairpoint.net
Dawn Littlefield-Gordon Community Health Specialist Maine CDC dawn.littlefield@maine.gov
Rodney Lynch Planner Consultant cpo9@ne.twcbc.com
Robin McIntosh Consultant Penobscot Bay Chamber of Commerce appledore.drm@gmail.com
Kate Marone Director Healthy Lincoln County kmarone@mcdph.org
Marianne Pinkham Regional Director Spectrum Generations mpinkham@spectrumgenerations.org
Barbara Rajaniemi Administrative Assistant River Valley Healthy Communities Coalition rvhccbarb@gmail.com
Maureen Reardon CEO Artist Cardinal Points XCHANGE, A Project maureenreardon@gmail.com
Samantha Ricker Development Director Patten Free Library slricker@patten.lib.me.us
Betsy Saltonstall Founder All Together Wellness betsy.saltonstall@gmail.com
Bo Yerxa Principal Watershed Associates ME_Citizen@earthlink.net
Dr. Robert Zeitlin Medomak Valley Land Trust zeitlin@brandeis.edu
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